
Town of Pottawattomie Park Currently Registered Contractors
Inclusion of any contractor on this list is not an endorsement of the contractor by the Town of Pottawattomie Park or its officials.

Registration Number Contact Phone Email Website

ARBORIST
Jon’s Tree Service 293 (219) 872-9472 jonstreesvc@gmail.com www.jonstrees.com

The Tree Mann 294 Brian Mann (219) 362-3988 brianmann@thetreemann.com www.thetreemann.com

ARCHITECTURAL

None

CONSTRUCTION
DMG Enterprises 289 Damion Gass 2129-286-7350 office@dmgexteriors.com www.dmgexteriors.com

Entryways Unlimited 282 (219) 878-1761 entryways99@sbcglobal.net www.entrywaysunlimited.com

J and B West Roofing 287 (219) 300-9341 office@jbwestroofing.com www.jbwestroofing.com

Renewal by Andersen/Windows LLC 276 (937) 701-0157 jp@windowsbyrba.com www.renewalbyandersen.com

ServPro 290 219-879-1883 tarynm@servprolaporte-porter.com www.servprolaportecounty.com
Tri-County Companies 280 219-548-0897 bookkeeper@tricountycompanies.com www.tricountycompanies.com

Xtremebob Construction 283 Robert Schaffer (219)916-3304 xtremebobconst@yahoo.com

ELECTRICAL
Current Electric 278 Duane Siefert (219) 872-7736 diana@currentelectricmc.com www.currentelectricmc.com

Marquess Electric 288 219-872-3485 sue@marquesselectric.com

ENGINEERING
John Doyle & Associates

HOME INSPECTION

None

HVAC

City Heating and Cooling 291 219-872-8009 cityheating@yahoo.com www.cityheatingandcooling.com

Dye Plumbing & Heating 287 (219) 362-6251 accounting@dyeplumbing.com www.dyeplumbing.com

Paniccia HVAC 277 (219) 872-2198 panicciaheating@comcast.net www.panicciaheating.com

Summers 284 219-926-1129 jimmy.scott@lpsummersphc.com summers.com

LAND SURVEYING

None

PLUMBING

H&G Plumbing & Heating 279 219-362-16321 larry@hgplumbing.com www.hgplumbingheating.com 

Poston & Son Plumbing 289 (219) 871-9795 postonandson@gmail.com www.postonsonplumbing.com

Young Plumbing 286 (219) 240-0075 service@youngplumbing.com www.youngplumbing.com

SEPTIC INSPECTION
D&M Excavating 292 (219) 874-2882 chelsea@dandmexcavating.com dandmexcavating.com

SEPTIC INSTALLATION

D&M Excavating 292 Chelsea (219) 874-2882
chelsea@dandmexcavating.com

dandmexcavating.com

Johnson Septic Service 288 (219)393-3576
office@kucwater.net

johnsonsepticservice.com

SPECIALTY
LaPorte Seamless Gutter 285 (219) 362-9972 bailey@lpseamless.com www.lpseamless.com

Michigan City Garage Door 281 Jason Wood (219) 874-6485 info@mcdoors.com www.mcdoors.com
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